Firma

Medical Valley:

3D-Shape GmbH

A.R.C: Laser GmbH

Bayerisches Laserzentrum GmbH
Biotronik SE & Co. KG

Corscience GmbH & Co.KG

AB-CT Advanced Breast-CT GmbH

Elektron Systeme und Komponenten GmbH &

Co.KG
Ergo-Tec GmbH

Fraunhofer IIS

Hans Miiller GmbH
Heinrich Ziegler GmbH
Heitec AG

Infineon Technologies AG
LEONI Kabel GmbH
Metecon GmbH

Oechsler AG

PhysioNova GmbH

SASSE Elektrotechnik GmbH
seiratherm GmbH

senetics Healthcare
Siemens AG / Healhineers
UG Systems GmbH & Co.KG
VisioCraft GmbH
Wavelight GmbH

AuBerhalb vom Medical Valley
Activoris Medizintechnik GmbH
Alere GmbH

Asclepion Laser Technologies GmbH
ASKION GmbH

B. Braun Melsungen AG
B.R.A.H.M.S GmbH

BANDELIN electronic GmbH & Co.KG

PLZ

91058
90411
91052
91054
91054
91054
91367

91489
91058
90411
91301
91052
85579
91154
68161
91522
91056
91126
91074
91052
91052
96052
91058
91058

35285
50829
7747

7549

34212
16761
12207

Ort

Erlangen
Niirnberg
Erlangen
Erlangen
Erlangen
Erlangen

WeiRenohe

Wilhelmsdorf
Erlangen
Niirnberg
Forcheim
Erlangen
Neubiberg
Roth
Mannheim
Ansbach
Erlangen
Schwabach
Herzogenaurach
Erlangen
Erlangen
Bamberg
Erlangen

Erlangen

Germinden(Wohra)
Koéln

Jena

Gera

Melsungen
Henningsdorf

Berlin

Homepage

http://www.3d-shape.com/
http://www.arclaser.de/de/
http://www.blz.org/
http://www.biotronik.de/
http://www.corscience.de/
https://www.ab-ct.com/

http://www.elektron-systeme.de/

http://www.ergo-tec.com/
http://www.iis.fraunhofer.de/
http://hmp-medizintechnik.de/
http://www.technischesysteme.com/
http://www.heitec.de/
http://www.infineon.com/
http://www.leoni.com/
http://www.metecon.info/
http://www.oechsler.com/
http://physionova.de/
http://www.sasse-elektronik.de
http://www.seiratherm.com/
http://www.senetics.de/
https://www.siemens-healthineers.com/
http://www.ug-systems.com/
http://www.visiocraft.de/

http://www.wavelight.de

http://www.activoris.de/
http://www.alere.com/
http://www.asclepion.com/
http://www.askion.com/
http://www.bbraun.de/
http://www.brahms.de/

http://www.bandelin.com/



Berlin Heart GmbH

Bernafon Horgerdte GmbH

BHT Hygienetechnik Division of SciCan GmbH
biolitec AG

BOWA-electronic GmbH & Co. KG

Brainlab AG

Bruker Daltonik GmbH

Carl Zeiss Meditec AG

Coherent (Deutschland) GmbH

Covidien Deutschland GmbH

danumed Medizintechnik GmbH

Dr. Mach GmbH & Co.KG

Dragerwerk AG & Co. KG

DURR DENTAL AG

EKF-diagnostics GmbH

Eppendorf AG

ERBE Elektromedizin GmbH

EUROIMMUN Medizinische Labordiagnostika AG
Fresenius Kabi Deutschland GmbH

GE Medical Systems Deutschland GmbH & Co.KG
GIMMI GmbH

GN Hearing GmbH

Happersberger Otopront GmbH

Herbert Waldmann GmbH & Co.KG

Hoffrichter GmbH
HT Labor + Hospitaltechnik AG

Immucor Medizinische Diagnostik GmbH
InEar GmbH & Co.KG

inomed Medizintechnik GmbH

Invacare GmbH

Karl Leibinger Medizintechnik GmbH & Co. KG
Karl Storz GmbH & Co. KG

Kiwa Deutschland GmbH

KLS Martin GmbH & Co.KG

KNAUER GmbH

12247
12277
86368
7745

72810
85622
28359
7745

64807
93333
93059
85560
23542
74321
39179
22339
72072
23560
61352
42655
78532
48157
65329
78056

19061
91180

63322
64380
79312
88316
78570
78532
20097
79224
14163

Berlin

Berlin
Gersthofen
Jena
Gomaringen
Feldkirchen
Bremen
Jena

Dieburg

Neustadt a.d. Donau

Regensburg
Ebersberg
Lubeck

Bietigheim-Bissingen

Barleben
Hamburg
Tlbingen
Libeck

Bad Homburg
Sollingen
Tuttlingen
Munster
Hohenstein

Villingen-
Schwenningen
Schwerin

Heideck

Rédermark
RoRdorf
Emmendingen
Isny im Allgau
Mihlheim
Tuttlingen
Hamburg
Umkirch

Berlin

http://www.berlinheart.de/
http://www.bernafon.de/
https://www.cantelmedical.eu/de/
http://www.biolitec.de/
http://www.bowa-medical.com/
http://www.brainlab.com/
http://www.bruker.com/
http://zeiss.de/
http://www.coherent.de/
http://www.covidien.com/
http://www.danumed.de/
http://www.dr-mach.de/
http://www.draeger.com/
http://www.duerrdental.com/
http://www.ekfdiagnostics.de/
http://www.eppendorf.de/
http://de.erbe-med.com/
http://www.euroimmun.de/
http://www.fresenius-kabi.de
https://www.gehealthcare.de/
http://www.gimmi.de/
http://www.hecht-assistent.de/
http://www.otopront.de/

http://www.waldmann.com/

http://www.hoffrichter-gmbh.de/

https://www.orbisana-hc.de/fuer-
beatmung.html
http://www.immucor.com/

http://www.inear.de
http://www.inomed.de/
http://www.invacare.de/
http://www.klsmartin.com/
https://www.karlstorz.com/
https://www.kiwa.com
http://www.klsmartin.com/

http://www.knauer.net/



Light Guide Optics Germany GmbH
MAQUET Holding GmbH & Co. KG
MAVIG GmbH

Medi-Globe GmbH

Medisana AG

Natus Europe GmbH

OCULUS Optikgerdte GmbH
OLYMPUS WINTER & IBE GMBH
Pausch Medical GmbH

Philips GmbH Zweigniederlassung Respironics
Pulsion Medical Systems SE
Richard Wolf GmbH

Sartorius AG

Schmitz u. S6hne GmbH & Co.KG
seca GmbH & Co.KG

SIRONA Dental Systems GmbH
COMEG GmbH

Soring GmbH

Stryker GmbH & Co. KG
Stuckenbrok Medizintechnik GmbH
SycoTec GmbH & Co. KG

Tcoag Deutschland GmbH

Ulrich GmbH & Co KG

Varian Medical Systems GmbH
VDW GmbH

W.0.M. World of Medicine GmbH
Weinmann Gerite fiir Medizin GmbH & Co. KG
Welch Allyn GmbH & Co. KG
Widex Hoérgerate GmbH

Ziehm Imaging GmbH

Zimmer MedizinSysteme GmbH

Zollner Elektronik AG

53359
76437
81829
83101
41468
82152
35582
22045
91058
82211
85622
76438
37075
58739
22089
64625
78532
25451
47228
78532
88299
32657
89081
64289
81737
10587
22525
72417
70567
90451
89231
93499

Rheinbach
Rastatt
Miinchen
Achenmuhle
Neuss
Planegg
Wetzlar
Hamburg
Erlangen
Herrsching
Feldkirchen
Knittlingen
Gottingen
Wickede
Hamburg
Bensheim
Tuttlingen
Quickborn
Duisburg
Tuttlingen

Leutkirch im Allgdu

Lemgo
Ulm
Darmstadt
Miinchen
Berlin
Hamburg
Jungingen
Stuttgart
Nirnberg
Neu-Ulm

Zandt

http://Igoptics.de/
http://www.maquet.com/int
http://www.mavig.com/
http://www.medi-globe.de/
http://www.medisana.de/
http://www.natus.com
http://www.oculus.de/
http://www.owi-online.de/
https://www.pauschmedical.de/
http://www.philips.de/
http://www.pulsion.com/
http://www.richard-wolf.com/
http://www.sartorius.de/
http://www.schmitz-soehne.de
http://www.seca.com/
https://www.dentsplysirona.com/
https://www.comegmedical.com/
http://www.soering.de/
http://www.stryker.de/
http://www.klsmartin.com/
http://www.sycotec.eu/
http://www.tcoag.com/
http://www.ulrichmedical.com/
http://www.varian.com/
http://www.vdw-dental.com/
http://www.world-of-medicine.com/
https://www.weinmann-emergency.com/
http://www.welchallyn.com/
http://www.widex-hoergeraete.de
http://www.ziehm.com/de/
http://www.zimmer.de/

https://www.zollner.de/



